Liouib SAFETY SOLUTIONS

Spilfyter HazMat Bucket Spill Kit

Features:

¢ Designed for portability and quick response to containing
all types of aggressive liquid drips, leaks and spills before
migration occurs.

e Durable, portable bucket keeps contents protected wthen
not in use

Kit Contents:

(4) 3"x4’ Socks (S2-30)

(3) 12"x12” Pads (S2-71)

(1 pr.) Nitrile Gloves

(1) 5 Gallon Plastic Bucket w/Snap-On Lid (Not UN-
Certified)

(1 pr.) Splash Goggles

¢ (1) Emergency Response Guidebook

Specifications: Logistics:
Brand Spilfyter Shipping Height (in)
Product Category Spill Kits Shipping Length (in)
Product Type Bucket Kits Shipping Width (in)
Liquids Absorbed HazMat Cube

Package Count 1 Shipping Weight (Ib)
Absorbency (Gal) 4 Layers Per Pallet
UPC 810042422414 Cases Per Layer

(800) 615-8699

Pallet Count
Pallet Dimensions
(in/ft)

Pallet Weight (Ib)
NMFC

Shipping Class

www.liquidsafety.com

17

12.5

12.5

1.5371

9

4

12

48

49.76 x 40 x 67

475
149265-4
150

cs@fytertech.com



	Spilfyter HazMat Bucket Spill Kit
	Features:
	Kit Contents:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

