

## Spilfyter HazMat Bucket Spill Kit

## **Features:**

- Designed for portability and quick response to containing all types of aggressive liquid drips, leaks and spills before migration occurs.
- Durable, portable bucket keeps contents protected wthen not in use



- (4) 3"x4' Socks (S2-30)
- (3) 12"x12" Pads (S2-71)
- (1 pr.) Nitrile Gloves
- (1) 5 Gallon Plastic Bucket w/Snap-On Lid (Not UN-Certified)
- (1 pr.) Splash Goggles
- (1) Emergency Response Guidebook





## **Specifications:**

## Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	17
<b>Product Category</b>	Spill Kits	Shipping Length (in)	12.5
Product Type	Bucket Kits	Shipping Width (in)	12.5
Liquids Absorbed	HazMat	Cube	1.5371
Package Count	1	Shipping Weight (lb)	9
Absorbency (Gal)	4	Layers Per Pallet	4
UPC	810042422414	Cases Per Layer	12
		Pallet Count	48
		Pallet Dimensions (in/ft)	49.76 x 40 x 67
		Pallet Weight (lb)	475
		NMFC	149265-4
		Shipping Class	150